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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
2 CIKATRICIS, Michal AKADS SVK 30.04.1999
3 CIPAR, Jan BSKB SVK 25.03.1997
4 DUDUC, Alex BSKB SVK 25.08.1997
5 GERSI, Tomas AKADS SVK 03.04.1999
6 JOHANIDES, Lukas BSKB SVK 21.09.1999
7 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK 07.01.1990
8 KAPRAL, Martin KSS SVK 14.08.1993
9 LAPES, Pavel AKADS SVK 07.07.1998
10 MICHALIK, Samuel AKADS SVK 03.07.1997
11 RECLO, Martin AKADS SVK 24.10.1998
12 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK 07.02.1995
13 STEIS, Lukas AKADS SVK 03.05.1995
14 STOLAR, Samuel AKADS SVK 16.06.1998
15 SZABO, Karol SK SVK 02.12.1998
16 SZALAY, Jan BAMPC SVK 29.06.1992



3 pools
2 pools of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK
2 GERSI, Tomas AKADS SVK
3 SZALAY, Jan BAMPC SVK
4 DUDUC, Alex BSKB SVK
5 JOHANIDES, Lukas BSKB SVK
6 KAPRAL, Martin KSS SVK
7 STEIS, Lukas AKADS SVK
8 CIKATRICIS, Michal AKADS SVK
9 STOLAR, Samuel AKADS SVK
10 CIPAR, Jan BSKB SVK
11 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK
12 SZABO, Karol SK SVK
13 BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK
14 MICHALIK, Samuel AKADS SVK
15 LAPES, Pavel AKADS SVK
16 RECLO, Martin AKADS SVK
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Referee(s):

RECLO, Martin AKADS / SVK

STEIS, Lukas AKADS / SVK

CIPAR, Jan BSKB / SVK

BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB / SVK

Referee(s):

JOHANIDES, Lukas BSKB / SVK

GERSI, Tomas AKADS / SVK

SZABO, Karol SK / SVK

MICHALIK, Samuel AKADS / SVK

CIKATRICIS, Michal AKADS / SVK

Referee(s):

LAPES, Pavel AKADS / SVK

STOLAR, Samuel AKADS / SVK

KAPRAL, Martin KSS / SVK

SZALAY, Jan BAMPC / SVK

JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB / SVK

DUDUC, Alex BSKB / SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MICHALIK, Samuel AKADS SVK 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
2 SZALAY, Jan BAMPC SVK 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
3 KAPRAL, Martin KSS SVK 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
4 STEIS, Lukas AKADS SVK 3 0,75 15 9 +6 Advanced
5 SZABO, Karol SK SVK 3 0,75 18 13 +5 Advanced
6 CIPAR, Jan BSKB SVK 3 0,75 18 14 +4 Advanced
7 DUDUC, Alex BSKB SVK 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
8 STOLAR, Samuel AKADS SVK 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
9 BLANAR, Samuel SLAVSB SVK 2 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
10 RECLO, Martin AKADS SVK 1 0,25 15 18 -3 Advanced
11 JOHANIDES, Lukas BSKB SVK 1 0,25 15 19 -4 Advanced
12 GERSI, Tomas AKADS SVK 1 0,25 12 17 -5 Advanced
13 CIKATRICIS, Michal AKADS SVK 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
14 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SLAVSB SVK 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
15 JONIAK, Jakub SLAVSB SVK 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
16 LAPES, Pavel AKADS SVK 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DUDUC, Alex SVK 25.08.1997
2 STEIS, Lukas SVK 03.05.1995
3T JOHANIDES, Lukas SVK 21.09.1999
3T STOLAR, Samuel SVK 16.06.1998
5 MICHALIK, Samuel SVK 03.07.1997
6 SZALAY, Jan SVK 29.06.1992
7 KAPRAL, Martin SVK 14.08.1993
8 SZABO, Karol SVK 02.12.1998
9 CIPAR, Jan SVK 25.03.1997
10 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
11 RECLO, Martin SVK 24.10.1998
12 GERSI, Tomas SVK 03.04.1999
13 CIKATRICIS, Michal SVK 30.04.1999
14 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 07.02.1995
15 JONIAK, Jakub SVK 07.01.1990
16 LAPES, Pavel SVK 07.07.1998
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


